1
© PAL Architectural  |  4830 Timber Creek Dr. Houston, TX 77017
(713) 946-4343  |  pallighting.comSpecification details may change without prior notice.
QuadraCel SERIES
Ceiling mount
Project Name:
Qty: Type:
Product Number:

Battery Pack
(self-testing)
ORDERING GUIDE
QuadraCel SERIES - Ceiling mount
For custom outputs enter requested
Lm/Ft. Custom ex. 700 would be
700 Lm/ft.
1: FORM 3: LENGTH
8: EMERGENCY BACKUP & CONTROLS (Optional)
4: MOUNTING
6: FINISH 7: ELECTRICAL5: OPTICS
2: OUTPUT
CONTROLS
0-10V
0-10V
dimming
CASAMBI
Wireless
controls with
Casambi
 ORDERING EXAMPLE:
QP2-D HO K40 90 12 J PBMW F11M UNV DIM10
Project Name:
Qty: Type:
Product Number:
DIRECT BAFFLE
PBMW
Parabolic baffle, matte
white.
PBFS
Parabolic baffle, full
specular - “Mirro”.
PBSS
Parabolic baffle, semi
specular .
PBCC
Parabolic baffle, cus-
tom powder coat.
JOINERS
L Corners
QS2 D L90
“L” joiner - direct linear
height, 90° angle
JOINER FINISH
FXX
Reference additional color
codes on page 4.
_____________
Custom Color
Enter RAL # __________
T Corners
QS2 D T
“L” joiner - direct linear
height, 90° angle
JOINER FINISH
FXX
Reference additional color
codes on page 4.
_____________
Custom Color
Enter RAL # __________
X Corners
QS2 D X
“L” joiner - direct linear
height, 90° angle
JOINER FINISH
FXX
Reference additional color
codes on page 4.
_____________
Custom Color
Enter RAL # __________
3
© PAL Architectural  |  4830 Timber Creek Dr. Houston, TX 77017
(713) 946-4343  |  pallighting.comSpecification details may change without prior notice.
QuadraCel SERIES - Ceiling mount
Project Name:
Qty: Type:
Product Number:
PHOTOMETRY
STANDARD LINEAR LENGTHS AND MOUNTING CENTERS
4
© PAL Architectural  |  4830 Timber Creek Dr. Houston, TX 77017
(713) 946-4343  |  pallighting.comSpecification details may change without prior notice.
QuadraCel SERIES - Ceiling mount
BOM EXAMPLE
Project Name:
Qty: Type: